Dimensions: [mm]
2,54 ±0,1
3,0 ±0,25
1,
0
±0
,2
5

DESCRIPTION
WL-TDRW THT Phototdiode Round
Waterclear ORDER CODE
1540031EA4590
SIZE/TYPE BUSINESS UNIT STATUS PAGE
3 mm eiPal Valid 8/8
This electronic component has been designed and developed for usage in general electronic equipment only. This product is not authorized for use in equipment where a higher safety standard and reliability standard is especially required or where a failure of the product is reasonably expected to cause severe personal injury or death, unless the parties have executed an agreement specifically governing such use. Moreover Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH
& Co KG products are neither designed nor intended for use in areas such as military, aerospace, aviation, nuclear control, submarine, transportation (automotive control, train control, ship control), transportation signal, disaster prevention, medical, public information network etc.. Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co KG must be informed about the intent of such usage before the design-in stage. In addition, sufficient reliability evaluation checks for safety
must be performed on every electronic component which is used in electrical circuits that require high safety and reliability functions or performance.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Photodiodes category:
Click to view products by  Wurth manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LTR-526AD  OED-SP-7L  LTR-536AB  LTR-743DBM1-TA  67-21SYGC-S349-TR8  SFH 2200 A01  HFD3081-108-XBA  BPW 34 S E9601
SFH 2713  SFH 2703  LTR-546AD  BPV23FL  BPW 34 FAS  BPW 34 FS  IG17X1000S4I  IG22X250S4I  VTD205H  VTD205KH
VTP1232FH  VTP4085H  SFH 2400  OP913WSL  OPF794  PD70-01C/TR7  LTR-536AD  VTP8651H  VTD206KH  VTB1013H  BPV23NF
OP905  LTR-516AD  BPW 34 FS-Z  VTD34FH  QSB34CGR  SFH 2500 FA  PD15-22C/TR8  VEMD5510C  SFH 2200  VEMD5510CF
SAH230M  SAH230M2  SAH500M2  MTAPD-07-010  BP 104 FS  BPV22F-AS12  BPW 21  BPW 34 SR-Z  BPX 65  HSDL-5400#011  BPW
34 FASR